1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

7112

LA SANTA MISA
(SPANISH HOLY MASS)
AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)

FIEE R
(MANDARIN
HOLY MASS)

AT CO-CATHEDRAL
OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)

MASS DI ASO
(IGBO HOLY MASS)
AT CO-CATHEDRAL

OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)

CATHOLIC EXTENSION

AS 1 HAVE DONE
(NEW)

DIVINE OFFICE
EVENING PRAYER

SUNDAY TO SUNDAY
(ENCORE)

CLASSIC WITH
DANIEL ROEBUCK:
MEETJOHN DOE
(NEW)

CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIALEDITION

CONSTRUIRAMOR

MARY'S MEAL:
NINO 31

TERRA SANTA NEWS

JULY 12 TO JULY 18, 2020

713

THE WORLD SEEN FROM
THE VATICAN

ONTHE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON

NETTV HONORS THE
GRADUATES OF 2020

@urrr?env% New York’s Daily Catholic News Program

THE WORLD SEEN FROM
THE VATICAN

NETTVHONORS THE
GRADUATES OF 2020

DONDE DIOS LLORA
(NEW)

EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE
EL VATICANO

714 7/15 716
LIVE WITH PASSION
THE WORLD SEEN FROM
TERRA SANTA NEWS THE VATICAN TERRA SANTA NEWS
RADICALJOY

THE CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY

PAPALAUDIENCE
PAULVI HALL
NETTV HONORS THE (NEW)

GRADUATES OF 2020

NETTV HONORS THE
GRADUATES OF 2020

MASS AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH

HOLY ROSARY

DIVINE OFFICE EVENING PRAYER

MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL

THE WORLD SEEN FROM

TERRA SANTA NEWS THE VATICAN TERRA SANTA NEWS
CITY OF CHURCHES = l(;\ﬁ\zlgRDE())NE F(()&JVSV)TV
ICONS SPOTLIGHT THE CH(?:\‘CEEVSV;NE FACE ALLTHII\(ISEV(\ZII)-\THOLIC
LIVE WITH PASSION
MEMORIAL FOR US ALL (PRE-RECORDED)
CURRENTS NEWS
DONDE DIOS LLORA
CURRENTS NEWS
TERRA SANTA NEWS FLMUNDO VISTO DESDE TERRA SANTA NEWS

ELVATICANO

ONTHE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON

717 718

CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIALEDITION

TERRA SANTA NEWS THE NEW LEAF

HARTFORD CATHOLIC
WORKER: THE GREEN
HOUSE

DOROTHY DAY:
ENTERTAINING ANGELS

NETTV HONORS THE
GRADUATES OF 2020

SUNDAY TO SUNDAY

PASSIONIST MASS:
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

DIVINE OFFICE
EVENING PRAYER

CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIALEDITION

TERRA SANTA NEWS

CLASSIC WITH
DANIEL ROEBUCK:
MEET JOHN DOE
(ENCORE)

BREAKING BREAD

WALK IN FAITH

CURRENTS NEWS
SPECIALEDITION

NUESTRA SENORA DEL
DONDE DIOS LLORA BUEN SUCESO PARTE 1
DONDE DIOS LLORA:
MISION EN LA CORAZON DEL
AMAZONAS ECUATORIANO

EL MUNDO VISTO

DESDE EL VATICANO TERRA SANTA NEWS



