JULY 12 TO JULY 18, 2020

TIME	SUNDAY 7/12	MONDAY 7/13	TUESDAY 7/14	WEDNESDAY 7/15	THURSDAY 7/16	FRIDAY 7/17	SATURDAY 7/18
1:30 PM	LIVE WITH PASSION LA SANTA MISA						CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION
2:00 PM	(SPANISH HOLY MASS) AT CO-CATHEDRAL	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	TERRA SANTA NEWS	THE NEW LEAF
2:30 PM	OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)	RADICAL JOY					HARTFORD CATHOLIC WORKER: THE GREEN HOUSE
3:00 PM	彌撒聖祭 (MANDARIN THE CHAPLET OF DIVINE MERCY						
3:30 PM	HOLY MASS) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)	ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON			ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON		DOROTHY DAY:
4:00 PM	MASS DI ASO (IGBO HOLY MASS) AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH (LIVE)	NET TV HONORS THE GRADUATES OF 2020	NETTV HONORS THE GRADUATES OF 2020	PAPAL AUDIENCE PAUL VI HALL (NEW)	NET TV HONORS THE GRADUATES OF 2020	NETTV HONORS THE GRADUATES OF 2020	ENTERTAINING ANGELS
4:30 PM		GRADUAILS OF 2020					
5:00 PM	CATHOLIC EXTENSION	MASS AT CO-CATHEDRAL OF ST. JOSEPH					SUNDAY TO SUNDAY
5:30 PM	HOLY ROSARY						
6:00 PM	AS I HAVE DONE (NEW)	DIVINE DELICE EVENING PRAVER					PASSIONIST MASS: IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
6:30 PM	DIVINE OFFICE EVENING PRAYER	MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL					DIVINE OFFICE EVENING PRAYER
7:00 PM	SUNDAYTO SUNDAY (ENCORE)	Currents New York's Daily Catholic News Program					CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION
7:30 PM	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: MEET JOHN DOE (NEW)	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN	TERRA SANTA NEWS	TERRA SANTA NEWS	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: MEET JOHN DOE (ENCORE)
8:00 PM		NET TV HONORS THE GRADUATES OF 2020	CITY OF CHURCHES	AS I HAVE DONE (ENCORE)	FOCUS TV (NEW)	BREAKING BREAD	
8:30 PM			ICONS SPOTLIGHT	THE CHOICES WE FACE (NEW)	ALLTHINGS CATHOLIC (NEW)	WALK IN FAITH	
9:00 PM		LIVE WITH PASSION					
9:30 PM	MEMORIAL FOR US ALL (PRE-RECORDED)						
10:00 PM	CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION	CURRENTS NEWS					CURRENTS NEWS SPECIAL EDITION
10:30 PM	CONSTRUIR AMOR	DONDE DIOS LLORA (NEW) DONDE DIOS LLORA DONDE DIOS LLORA					NUESTRA SEÑORA DEL BUEN SUCESO PARTE 1
11:00 PM	MARY'S MEAL: NINO 31	CURRENTS NEWS					DONDE DIOS LLORA: MISION EN LA CORAZÓN DEL AMAZONAS ECUATORIANO
11:30 PM	TERRA SANTA NEWS	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO	TERRA SANTA NEWS	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO	TERRA SANTA NEWS	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO	TERRA SANTA NEWS